Samsung 2023 Register Your Interest Competition Terms and Conditions

Closing Date: 31 January 2023 at 12:00

The following Terms and Conditions relate to the Samsung Register Your Interest Competition ("the Competition") run by Vodafone Ireland Limited and the below terms are in addition to and form part of the Vodafone General Competition Terms and Conditions, which are viewable on https://n.vodafone.ie/terms/comp.html, together the "Terms". By entering the Competition, you accept and agree to be bound by the Terms and Conditions:

- Eligibility: The Competition can be entered by new and existing Vodafone customers who submit a Register-Your-Interest Form online and pre-order any of Samsung Handsets unveiled on 1st February 2023 on Vodafone.ie (consumer and SME/Soho) during the offer period (01/02/2023 17/02/2023).
- How to Enter: To enter the
 Competition, eligible participants
 must complete and submit a Register Your-Interest-Form online on
 Vodafone.ie between 18/01/2023 and
 17/02/2023 inclusive. All entries must
 be received by Vodafone before 12:00
 on 17/02/2023. Any entries received
 after this will not be considered.
- 3. Entries: In order to qualify for entry, customer must use the same contact details on the form submitted and in their purchase in order to verify their entry. Once they have submitted the form participants will receive an email containing the details of the pre order

- offer for the new handsets. All preorder purchases on Vodafone.ie must be completed by 17/02/2023. Only sales completed on Vodafone.ie will be eligible.
- 4. **The prize:** The Winner(s) will receive one (of two) Samsung 65" size display QN90B Neo QLED 4K HDR Smart TV.
- 5. Winner: An independent judge will pick the winning entry or entries at random from all valid entries received. The decision is final, and no correspondence or negotiations will be entered into. The Winner(s) of the competition will be drawn and contacted on 23rd February 2023. The Winner(s) will be contacted by phone using the phone number they have provided on the form.
- 6. The prize is not redeemable for cash or any other prize substitute.
- 7. If you are an existing customer, entry to this competition will not affect your marketing preferences. See here for full privacy policy.
- 8. Customers entering any competition will be deemed to have read and accepted these terms and conditions.
- 9. For full competition terms see here.
- 10. For General terms and conditions see here.